
I.D.:	96177448

Instalatii	electrice	curenti	slabi	-voce	date	-	echipamente

Data
publicarii

19.04.24 Coduri	CPV 32420000-3

Pretul
estimativ:

2.479,70	RON	-	2.479,70	RON 	 	

Descriere: -Router	Mikrotik	RB,	CPU	Cortex	A15,	10xRJ45	Porturi	Ethernet:	(10)	10/100/1000	Mbps	SFP+
ports:	(1)	10	Gbps,PoE	out:	PoE	pasiv	pana	la	57V	PoE	IN	tensiune	de	alimentare:	18-57V
Consum	maxim	de	energie:	33	-	Buc	1.00	-	Modul	SFP	WDM	Gigabit,	SM,	3Km	SM,	1550nm	TX
;1310nm	Rx-	conector	SC;	(optional	conector	LC).	-	Buc	2.00	-Executie	instalare,verificare	si
punere	in	functiune	echipament	retelistica	:	rooter,accespoint	,swich	sau	wifi	repeater	-
inclusa


